
Cohasset Public Schools
143 Pond Street, Cohasset, MA 02025, (781)-383-6108 Fax (781) 383-6507

USE OF FACILITIES CONTACTS
School Building Contact Title Phone Number Email Address

Cohasset High School
Brian Scott Principal 781-383-6100 bscott@cohassetk12.org

Cohasset High School
Steve Rotondi Athletic Director 781-383-6100 srotondi@cohassetk12.org

Cohasset Middle School
John Mills Principal 781-383-6100 jmills@cohassetk12.org

Deer Hill School

Collette
McElhinney

Administrative
Assistant 781-383-6115 cmcelhinney@cohassetk12.org

Joseph Osgood School
Lisa Farrell Principal 781-383-6117 lfarrell@cohassetk12.org

Joseph Osgood School
Lisa Gowell

Administrative
Assistant 781-383-6117 lgowell@cohassetk12.org

Business Office
Susan Owen

Director of Finance
and Operations 781-383-6108 sowen@cohassetk12.org

Business Office
Jerilyn Ballard

Payroll
Administrator 781-383-6108 jballard@cohassetk12.org


